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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/18/2015 5:30 pm Cross Country Meeting Choral/Drama Room
Sat 08/29/2015 7:30 am Cross Country F. Shea VFW Memorial Invitational Sharon Johnston Park
Sat 09/05/2015 8:00 am Cross Country Warriors Invitational Wilson High School
Tue 09/08/2015 2:00 pm NCAA Clearing House Informational Meeting Library
Sat 09/12/2015 8:00 am Cross Country Chickasaw Trails Invitational Oakville Indian Mounds Park
Tue 09/15/2015 3:00 pm Cross Country Randolph Classic @ UAH UA Huntsville
Sat 09/19/2015 7:30 am Cross Country Scottsboro Invitational Scottsboro High Sch
Sat 09/26/2015 9:00 am Cross Country Bob Jones Invitational Bob Jones High Sch
Mon 10/12/2015 4:00 pm Cross Country A.C.C.C.A. 7th/8th Grade Championsip Scottsboro High Sch
Sat 10/17/2015 8:30 am Cross Country St. Bernard Oktoberfest Invitational St. Bernard Abbey
Tue 10/20/2015 3:00 pm Cross Country All-Metro Championships John Hunt Park
Thu 10/22/2015 4:00 pm Cross Country Athens Bible School Invitational Athens Sports Complex

TBA
Sat 10/24/2015 4:15 pm Cross Country James Clemens Last Chance Invitational Palmer Park
Thu 10/29/2015 10:00 am Cross Country AHSAA 7A Sectionals TBA
Sat 11/07/2015 8:00 am Cross Country Pancake Breakfast Cafeteria
Sat 11/14/2015 9:00 am Cross Country AHSAA 7A State Championships Oakville Indian Mounds Park
Tue 11/17/2015 5:30 pm Cross Country Banquet Sparkman 9th Grade School
Thu 05/05/2016 5:30 pm Athletic Physicals Gym 1

Athletic Training Room
Mon 05/16/2016 5:00 pm Cross Country Meeting Cafeteria


